
EE
EE

EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE

EEEE
EEEE

E
E

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

E
E

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

CC
CC

CC
CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

C
C

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CCC
CCC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC
CC

CC
CC
CC

C
C

5000
4800

46
00

5600

52
00

3200

5800

36
00

4400

3000

50
00

48
00 4600

4400

40
00

28
00

2600

2600

52
00 52

00

30
00

2800

4200

40
00

4400

42
00

3400

32
00

30
00

3800

3600

3600

3200

4600

38
00

56
00

52
00

38003400

6000

3600

44
00

4000

3400

30
00

32
00

58
00

5000

4800

4600

4400

4200

280056
00

54
00

30
00

52
00

46
00

46
00

4400

400
0

3400

2600

3800

46
00

4600

4200
4400

3400

3600

28
00

32
00

30
00

2800

3000

42
00

4200

46
00 4200

44
00

5600

3800

3600

480
0

3800
3600

2800

3000

3000

3200

3000
28

00

2800
3000

3600

34
00

26
00

3200

28
00

4400

30
003000

26
002600

4200
4400

3200 4000

3600

3800

4200 2800

3600

4000
3800

460
0

4000

5600

400
0

4200

4600

42
00

3600

54
00

4600

340
0

3200

3400

3000

4000

3000

5400

4000

44
00

280
0

30
00

40
00

42
00

32
00

3400

4400

40
00

5000

4800 5400

5200

52
00

5400

5400

5400

5000

4800

5600 56
00

48
00

5000
4800

58005000

5200

4400

5400

3400

36
00

3800

4000

5800
5200

54
00

4400
4000

2600

2600

56005400

5200

3200

4800

30
00

44
00

2800

30
00

32
00

34
00

36
00

5000

34
00

3400

40
00

4600

3200

46
00

42
00

4200

4000

3800

3800

26
00

26
00

2600

3800

5000

4400

5800

4200

500
0

4600

520
0

3600

5400

48
00

340
0

50
00

4600

44
00

42
00 38

00

26
00

5600

40
00

28
00

26
00

6000

56
00 4000

3600 28
00

56
00

5400 60
00

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H H

H
H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HHH

H

H

H
H H

H

H

H
H H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H H

H

H

H

H
H H

H

H

H

H
H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H H
H H

H
H H

H H

H

H

H
H

H H
H H

H
H H

H H

H

H

H H
H H

H H

H

H H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H HH
H

H
H

H HH

H
H

H

H H

H

H

H

H
H H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

HH
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H H

H HH

H

H

H

H H

H HH

H

H

H

H H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H H
H

H
H

H H

H

H

H H
H

H
H

H H

H

H

H H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

HH HH HH

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

³

³

³

³

³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³

³

³

³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³ ³³

³³ ³

³

³
³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³
³

³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³

³
³

³
³

³

³

³

³

0

0

½ ½

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

f

W

W

ÄQ

R

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

"

w

´

!

w

±

!

"

w

O

O

L

L

L
L

L

N
N

N

8

g

O

O

O

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

¦ ¦

¦
j

j

j

j

¦

j

T 64 N
T 65 N

SIDEHILL

PIP
EL

IN
E

He
llr

oa
rin

g

Creek

2607

2607

Gravel Pit

Addie

Bridge

3132 33 34 35 3631

2584

T 64 N
T 65 N

4645

3162

4491

N     A     T     I     O     N     A     L

K      A      N     I     K     S     U

F     O     R     E     S     T

R 
2 E

R 
3 E

CREEK

152

350

205

Me
ad

ow

Snyder

2490

Queen
Mountain

2526272829 302456

R o u n d

P r a i r i
 e

415

415

Creek

Spruce

Creek

Round Prairie R I V E R

Gravel Pit

2684

2575

Good Grief

2658

Grave

2701

BM
2752

BM
2651 BM

2642

BM
2629

BM
2676

BM
2638

BM
2619

Gravel
Pit

2526272829 3030

Well
2562

Geyselman
Lake3163

3395

PIPELINE

TRAIL

Creek

Bras
sLin

e

Creek

2686
2623

2871

BM
2616

13

14

151617 1818
COPPER
CREEK

TRAIL
52

Kreis
tCreek

Hellroaring

Feist

M O Y I E

Creek

2525

Queen Mine

5987

Tilley Mine

2508
Hell Roaring

7 8 9 10 11
12

7

Bussard
Lake

TR
AILRIDGE

RUBY

SIDEHILL

QUEEN

MOUNTAIN

TRAIL

DANQUIST
35

415

415

52

225

35

Creek

R I V E R

Creek

Bussard

2509
5852

2535

1314151617
18

18

5284

RUTLEDGE

TRAIL

PIPELINE

32

415

225

Cree
k

Or
ser

Creek

5968

Snyder

Buzzard

BM
2494

Bussard
Mountain

19
20

21 22 23 24 19

201 Creek
Copper

M O Y I ECreek

Boat Launch

2972

Sportsmans
Access

Footbridge

Gas Pump
Station

Electronic
Site

22

Hogue
Mountain

1920 21
23

2419

ROBINSON LAKE

Spring
Copper
Falls

Well
SPILLWAY
ELEV 2642

Robinson
Lake

3087

2810

4324

415

Cree
k

Lit
tle

BM
2525

Spring
2512 3551

205

Brass

HOGUE

MOUNTAIN

Bo
rde

r
Mo

un
tai

n

Harvey

Gillon

Cree
k

2928

Gaging Station
Eastport

(BM 2633)
77

8
9 10

11 12

R 
2 E

R 
3 E

4761

4039

2952

TRAIL

2547

2541

Sinclair

2545

123456
62523

Sinclair
Lake

2861
TRAIL

32 6112

30
5612

Queen
Lake

116°15'00"

116°15'00"
49°00'00" 49°00'00"

116°07'30"

116°07'30"
48°52'30"48°52'30"

5414

5415

5416

5417

5418

5419

5420

5421

5422

5424

5425

5426

5427

5415

5416

5417

5418

5419

5420

5421

5422

5423

5424

5425

5426

5427

5414000m N

5423000m N

555 556 557 558 559 560 561 562 564

555 556 558 559 560 561 562 563 564557000m E

563000m E

55'00"

57'30"

55'00"

57'30"

12'30" 10'00"

12'30" 10'00"

34

95

34

9595

34B

34C

34D

273

273

273

449

2587
20222259

2587

2218

2571

2571

2527

2528

2573

2274

2739

2485

211C

2202

2266
2738

2738

2202

2266

2529

2272

2273

2271

273A

2573A
2573C

2573F

2573D

2529A

2202D

2517B

2517A 2517C

2517A

2266H

2738A

2517E

2266D

2266E

2266G
2517G

2266A

2266F

2259B
2517F

2517K

2529B

2517J

2517H

2517L448

2509

2517

2573

2517

2517

2485

2517

2517

2517

2517

2778

2485A

2266C

7.5-MINUTE SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC)

EASTPORT QUADRANGLE
IDAHO

EASTPORT, ID-CN

Ritz Meadow
Creek

Line
Point

Canuck
Peak OE N

Hall
Mountain

Canuck
PeakEastport

Eastport
OE N

Idaho

×

Ù
GN

MN

0°37´
11 MILS

14°9´
252 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2022 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

NQ

Grid Zone Designation
11U

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a legal document. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and may have 
access restrictions.  Not all roads and trails on this map are open to motor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory maps and information.  
Obtain permission before entering private lands.

This map product uses the most current data available in the USDA Forest Service cartographic 
database.  Modifications, updates, and corrections may be made at any time.  Print quality 
is determined by the output device used when producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System lands within the National Forest as of  
Inholdings may exist in other National or State reservations.

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83). 
Produced by the USDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-meter tics: Universal Transverse Mercator,  zone 11.

1996Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

1996
1996

ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

1996.

USDA is an equal opportunity provider,
 employer, and lender

United States
Department of 
Agriculture

Forest 
Service

MOTOR VEHICLE USE MAP (MVUM)
The MVUM is a legal enforceable document that identifies the roads, trails, and

areas where motor vehicle use is allowed in a Forest Service administrative unit or
ranger district. MVUMs are reissued each year. It is the responsibility

of motor vehicle users to acquire the current MVUM.
MVUMs are available FREE at Forest Service offices and at

www.fs.fed.us/recreation/programs/ohv/ohv_maps.shtml (FSTOPO LEGACY)

This product generated and downloaded on 1/19/2023

State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................¼

j
¬

k°105
105

60

79

6

HIGHWAYS AND ROADS
Interstate.............................................
U.S. .....................................................

¥
¦

5
101 Road, Unspecified...............................

Highway..............................................

National Forest Trail............................ 384

Road, Gravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................

Road, Dirt...........................................

Road, Closed........................................
Trail.....................................................

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

Gate; Barrier....................................... o J

Unimproved........................................

SCALE 1 : 24,000
1 0 10.5

MILES
1,000 0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000 7,000 8,000 9,000 10,000500

FEET

1,000 0 1,000 2,000500 METERS
1 0 1 20.5 KILOMETERS


